TICS Amalgamated Scorecard: June 2022 ...

TEMP

s
STRUCTURED &
PRODUCTS

P . . Credit rating CDS Fund: bal. sht.

WEIGHTINGS APPLIED TO AMALGAMATED SCORECARD:

HSBC
ICBC
Toronto Dominion
CCB
BONYM
Nordea
Bank of China
Credit Agricole
BNP Paribas
RBC
Mitsubishi
BPCE_Natixis
JP Morgan
Bank of America
Sumitomo
UBS AG
Mizuho
State Street
Wells Fargo
Morgan Stanley
ING Bank
Santander
ABC
MSIP
Societe Generale
Lloyds
Goldman Sachs
Standard Chartered
Citi
Danske Bank
Barclays
Deutsche Bank
RBS
Aviva
Prudential
Investec Bank plc
Nomura
Unicredit Group
Credit Suisse
Bank of Ireland

UK
Asia
North America
Asia
North America
Europe
Asia
Europe
Europe
North America
Asia
Europe
North America
North America
Asia
Europe
Asia
North America
North America
North America
Europe
Europe
Asia
UK
Europe
UK
North America
UK
North America
Europe
UK
Europe
UK
UK
UK
UK
Asia
Europe
Europe
Europe

UK
China
Canada
China
USA
Sweden
China
France
France
Canada
Japan
France
USA
USA
Japan
Switzerland
Japan
USA
USA
USA
Netherlands
Spain
China
UK
France
UK
USA
UK
USA
Denmark
UK
Germany
UK
UK
UK
UK
Japan
Italy
Switzerland
Ireland
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#N/A
#N/A

40%
4.75
5.67
4.33
5.67
5.00
4.00
5.67
4.67
4.67
4.33
6.33
5.42
5.50
5.50
6.08
5.33
6.33
5.00
6.08
5.92
6.67
6.00
7.33
4.88
6.00
6.67
6.67
7.08
7.00
6.08
7.83
6.83
7.58
5.67
6.00
6.50
7.67
8.58
8.42
8.67

15%
4.00
N/A
2.65
N/A
2.35
2.35
5.60
4.40
4.40
4.55
1.90
2.65
6.65
6.65
2.80
4.90
2.80
N/A
6.65
7.30
2.35
4.50
6.40
N/A
5.25
3.85
7.30
5.50
7.40
5.90
5.80
8.05
5.90
6.35
5.30
N/A
4.65
7.40
7.30
5.30

30%
3.00
3.10
5.20
3.25
3.95
4.75
3.40
4.00
4.40
5.60
4.00
4.35
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.95
4.40
4.75
3.70
3.70
4.20
4.75
3.25
5.36
4.30
3.80
3.80
3.50
3.50
4.60
3.50
3.65
3.50
N/A
N/A
4.75
4.70
3.35
3.80
4.30

Fund: mkt. ind.

Scorecard

10%
3.30
1.45
3.30
2.45
5.70
5.40
2.15
6.50
5.80
3.10
4.40
6.00
2.20
2.35
5.55
4.90
5.15
6.30
3.35
3.35
6.60
5.50
2.30
N/A
7.25
6.00
4.35
6.20
4.65
5.95
6.15
6.70
6.00
6.05
6.30
7.15
6.10
6.60
7.00
7.30

5%
2.10
2.50
3.00
2.50
3.70
8.25
2.50
3.20
2.30
3.15
2.80
3.25
1.50
2.25
3.45
3.20
3.50
3.85
2.80
3.65
3.05
3.50
2.95
8.76
3.40
8.00
3.40
3.60
2.10
8.25
3.00
2.70
8.00
7.45
7.50
8.95
9.15
4.35
3.40
8.90

Syst. imp. Amalgamated
Scorecard Scorecard

383.5
408.2
4171
425.3
429.3
433.0
446.7
453.7
454.2
456.3
459.8
463.2
463.3
465.5
466.1
470.3
496.3
499.7
501.6
508.9
509.2
522.5
524.6
532.7
537.3
538.4
550.7
550.8
553.0
570.6
581.8
584.1
596.8
599.4
600.0
611.0
624.2
642.6
647.2
672.7

Source: Tempo Structured Products / Thomson Reuters / FT Banker Database / Issuers: 01 June 2022
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Important notice TEMPO?S550¢Ts”°

This document is a financial promotion issued by Tempo Structured Products and approved by TIME Investments.

This document is intended only to be presented to, and used by, FCA authorised persons, including financial advisory firms and wealth managers
(‘professional advisers’). It is not suitable for, and must not be distributed to, clients or potential clients of any recipient.

No investment, legal, tax recommendation or advice of any type and no suggestion of suitability of any investment for any prospective investor is
given or implied in this document. The information in this document does not take account of the investment objectives, particular needs or
financial situation of any client or potential client of any professional adviser to whom this document is distributed. There are risks associated with
an investment in any structured product.

This document is for your information only and is not intended as an offer, or recommendation or solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any
investment, security, financial instrument or other specific product, to conclude a transaction, or to provide any investment service or investment
advice, or to provide any research, investment research or investment recommendation, in any jurisdiction.

By accepting this document you will be taken to have represented, warranted and undertaken that: i) you are a professional adviser (as referred
to above); ii) you have read, agree to and will comply with the contents of this notice; iii) you will conduct your own analysis or other verification of
the data set out in this document and will bear the responsibility for all or any costs incurred in doing so; and iv) you are not accessing and
accepting this document from any jurisdiction other than the United Kingdom, in compliance with all laws and regulations applicable to such
access and acceptance.

This document and all information herein is provided ‘as is’, ‘as available’ and no representation or warranty of any kind, express, implied or
statutory, is made by regarding any statement or information herein or in conjunction with this document. Any opinions, market prices, estimates,
forward looking statements, hypothetical statements, forecast returns or other opinions leading to financial conclusions herein reflect our
subjective judgment as of the date of this document. Any forward looking information has been prepared on a number of assumptions which may
prove to be incorrect and, accordingly, actual results may vary. Past performance is no guarantee of future results; nothing herein shall constitute
any representation, warranty or prediction as to future performance of any issuer.

Considerable care has been taken to ensure the information in this document is accurate, however no representation or warranty is given as to
the accuracy or completeness of any information and no reliance may be placed for any purpose whatsoever on the information or opinions
contained in this document or on its completeness and no liability whatsoever is accepted for any loss howsoever arising from any use of this
document or its contents otherwise in connection therewith.
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