TICS Amalgamated Scorecard: June 2022 ...



	Bank / Institution	Region	Sovereign	G-SIB status	Credit rating Scorecard	CDS Scorecard	Fund: bal. sht. Scorecard	Fund: mkt. ind. Scorecard	Syst. imp. Scorecard	Amalgamated Scorecard
WEIGHTINGS APPLIED TO AMALGAMATED SCORECARD:					40%	15%	30%	10%	5%	
1	HSBC	UK	UK	Y	4.75	4.00	3.00	3.30	2.10	383.5
2	ICBC	Asia	China	Y	5.67	N/A	3.10	1.45	2.50	408.2
3	Toronto Dominion	North America	Canada	Y	4.33	2.65	5.20	3.30	3.00	417.1
4	ССВ	Asia	China	N	5.67	N/A	3.25	2.45	2.50	425.3
5	BONYM	North America	USA	Y	5.00	2.35	3.95	5.70	3.70	429.3
6	Nordea	Europe	Sweden	Y	4.00	2.35	4.75	5.40	8.25	433.0
7	Bank of China	Asia	China	Y	5.67	5.60	3.40	2.15	2.50	446.7
8	Credit Agricole	Europe	France	Y	4.67	4.40	4.00	6.50	3.20	453.7
9	BNP Paribas	Europe	France	Y	4.67	4.40	4.40	5.80	2.30	454.2
10	RBC	North America	Canada	Y	4.33	4.55	5.60	3.10	3.15	456.3
11	Mitsubishi	Asia	Japan	Y	6.33	1.90	4.00	4.40	2.80	459.8
12	BPCE_Natixis	Europe	France	Y	5.42	2.65	4.35	6.00	3.25	463.2
13	JP Morgan	North America	USA	Y	5.50	6.65	3.80	2.20	1.50	463.3
14	Bank of America	North America	USA	Y	5.50	6.65	3.70	2.35	2.25	465.5
15	Sumitomo	Asia	Japan	Y	6.08	2.80	3.60	5.55	3.45	466.1
16	UBS AG	Europe	Switzerland	Y	5.33	4.90	3.95	4.90	3.20	470.3
17	Mizuho	Asia	Japan	Y	6.33	2.80	4.40	5.15	3.50	496.3
18	State Street	North America	USA	Y	5.00	N/A	4.75	6.30	3.85	499.7
19	Wells Fargo	North America	USA	Y	6.08	6.65	3.70	3.35	2.80	501.6
20	Morgan Stanley	North America	USA	Y	5.92	7.30	3.70	3.35	3.65	508.9
21	ING Bank	Europe	Netherlands	Y	6.67	2.35	4.20	6.60	3.05	509.2
22	Santander	Europe	Spain	N	6.00	4.50	4.75	5.50	3.50	522.5
23	ABC	Asia	China	Y	7.33	6.40	3.25	2.30	2.95	524.6
24	MSIP	UK	UK	N	4.88	N/A	5.36	N/A	8.76	532.7
25	Societe Generale	Europe	France	Y	6.00	5.25	4.30	7.25	3.40	537.3
26	Lloyds	UK	UK	Y	6.67	3.85	3.80	6.00	8.00	538.4
27	Goldman Sachs	North America	USA	Y	6.67	7.30	3.80	4.35	3.40	550.7
28	Standard Chartered	UK	UK	N	7.08	5.50	3.50	6.20	3.60	550.8
29	Citi	North America	USA	Y	7.00	7.40	3.50	4.65	2.10	553.0
30	Danske Bank	Europe	Denmark	Y	6.08	5.90	4.60	5.95	8.25	570.6
31	Barclays	UK	UK	N	7.83	5.80	3.50	6.15	3.00	581.8
32	Deutsche Bank	Europe	Germany	N	6.83	8.05	3.65	6.70	2.70	584.1
33	RBS	UK	UK	N	7.58	5.90	3.50	6.00	8.00	596.8
34	Aviva	UK	UK	N	5.67	6.35	N/A	6.05	7.45	599.4
35	Prudential	UK	UK	N	6.00	5.30	N/A	6.30	7.50	600.0
36	Investec Bank plc	UK	UK	Y	6.50	N/A	4.75	7.15	8.95	611.0
37	Nomura	Asia	Japan	Y	7.67	4.65	4.70	6.10	9.15	624.2
38	Unicredit Group	Europe	Italy	N	8.58	7.40	3.35	6.60	4.35	642.6
39	Credit Suisse	Europe	Switzerland	#N/A	8.42	7.30	3.80	7.00	3.40	647.2
40	Bank of Ireland	Europe	Ireland	#N/A	8.67	5.30	4.30	7.30	8.90	672.7

Source: Tempo Structured Products / Thomson Reuters / FT Banker Database / Issuers: 01 June 2022



This document is a financial promotion issued by Tempo Structured Products and approved by TIME Investments.

This document is intended only to be presented to, and used by, FCA authorised persons, including financial advisory firms and wealth managers *('professional advisers')*. It is not suitable for, and must not be distributed to, clients or potential clients of any recipient.

No investment, legal, tax recommendation or advice of any type and no suggestion of suitability of any investment for any prospective investor is given or implied in this document. The information in this document does not take account of the investment objectives, particular needs or financial situation of any client or potential client of any professional adviser to whom this document is distributed. There are risks associated with an investment in any structured product.

This document is for your information only and is not intended as an offer, or recommendation or solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any investment, security, financial instrument or other specific product, to conclude a transaction, or to provide any investment service or investment advice, or to provide any research, investment research or investment recommendation, in any jurisdiction.

By accepting this document you will be taken to have represented, warranted and undertaken that: i) you are a professional adviser (as referred to above); ii) you have read, agree to and will comply with the contents of this notice; iii) you will conduct your own analysis or other verification of the data set out in this document and will bear the responsibility for all or any costs incurred in doing so; and iv) you are not accessing and accepting this document from any jurisdiction other than the United Kingdom, in compliance with all laws and regulations applicable to such access and acceptance.

This document and all information herein is provided 'as is', 'as available' and no representation or warranty of any kind, express, implied or statutory, is made by regarding any statement or information herein or in conjunction with this document. Any opinions, market prices, estimates, forward looking statements, hypothetical statements, forecast returns or other opinions leading to financial conclusions herein reflect our subjective judgment as of the date of this document. Any forward looking information has been prepared on a number of assumptions which may prove to be incorrect and, accordingly, actual results may vary. Past performance is no guarantee of future results; nothing herein shall constitute any representation, warranty or prediction as to future performance of any issuer.

Considerable care has been taken to ensure the information in this document is accurate, however no representation or warranty is given as to the accuracy or completeness of any information and no reliance may be placed for any purpose whatsoever on the information or opinions contained in this document or on its completeness and no liability whatsoever is accepted for any loss howsoever arising from any use of this document or its contents otherwise in connection therewith.